FINDING A WAY TO MEET BROADBAND NEEDS
Rural Texas FTTH Project Makes High-Speed Service a Reality
I N S I D E
t h i s  i s s u e
Inside View
by Steven Locke - Page 4
May 2010w
w

 SMART
Network Growth
Ordering Guide
KGP Logistics Item # Mfr. Part # Description
ADTRAN
0000227034 1187770G1 TA350 ONT NID HSG SPLICE
0000357247 1187771G1 TA350 ONT NID HSG OPTITAP
0000358095 1187772G1 TA350 ONT SLACK STORAGE UNIT
0000275238 1187773G1 TA 380 MDU, SPLICE
0000282923 1187774G1 NID, SBU STND
0000290067 1187775G1 NID, SBU OPTITAP
0000407754 1187780G1 TA374 NID HSG
0000300796 1200487G10 SFP CPE 1310/1490NM 10KM
0000299018 1200487G20 SFP CPE 1310/1490NM 20KM
0000300797 1200487G40 SFP CPE 1310/1490NM 40KM
0000413112 1287562G1 TA324RG 2P+4GE+WIFI RG
0000413103 1287565G1 TA311 1POTS+1GE INDOOR ONT
0000420712 1287570F1 ETHERNET WIFI RG 802.11N
0000419515 1287571F1 ETHERNET WIFI RG 802.11AC
0000367745 1287701G1 TA 351, 2ND GEN
0000360629 1287702G1 TA 352, 2ND GEN
0000386904 1287702G3 TA 352H, 2ND GEN
0000407753 1287703G1 TA374 4 POTS + 4 GE MDU
0000287744 1287704G1 TA 354E
0000381610 1287711G1 TA 361, 2ND GEN
0000365076 1287712G1 TA 362, 2ND GEN
0000360628 1287715G1 TA 362R 2ND GEN
0000285807 1287722G1 TA 372 SBU, 2ND GEN
0000366427 1287722G2 TA 372R
0000285896 1287723G1 TA 372E
0000292065 1287735G1 TA324
0000356065 1287735G2 TA 324 W/UPS CONN
0000419099 1287735G3 TA324 INDOOR SFU GEN 3
0000300340 1287737G1 TA324E
0000356551 1287737G2 TA 324E W/UPS CONN
0000223488 4187701G2 TA351 + HSG BUNDLE, SPLICE
0000381016 4287701G2 TA351 + HSG BUNDLE, SPLICE
0000380310 4287702G2 TA352 2ND, HSG BUNDLE, SPLICE
0000381725 4287702G3 TA352 2ND,HSG BUNDLE, OPTITAP